
Lions District 33K Eyemobile Drivers’ List 
As at 29 April 2018 

Driver’s Name 
Club Phone Email 

Last First 

Abbett Ted Randolph 781-844-3790 tsabbett@comcast.net 

Burrell Toby Medfield 508-359-5210 tobster9@aol.com 

Catalano Tony Blackstone 508-981-2931 topcatt2121@msn.com 

Coates Michael Plainville 508-699-8622 rjcoates@verizon.net 

Dudley Roy Stow 978-618-7101 rdudley5@gmail.com 

Flynn Brian Medfield 508-735-5231 baf1956@verizon.net 

Gibbs Mark Marlborough 508-472-9906 gibby_home@hotmail.com 

Hallisey Russ Medfield 508-359-7790 russ.hallisey@gmail.com 

Hastings Deb Natick 508-380-3128 liondebbiehp@gmail.com 

Holland Jamie Holliston 508-429-3910 james.holland3@comcast.net 

Kuntz Gerry Stow 978-270-4736 gerrykunst@yahoo.com 

Lamb Richard Hingham 781-340-1555 lambcfp@comcast.net 

Lovett Connie   617-921-7627 clovett@molisserealty.com 

Menard Charlie Hyde Park 508-269-5101 cmenardsr@yahoo.com 

Meneses Valdo Cambridge 617-201-1894 valdo2003@comcast.net 

Robinson Clay Hull 781-223-0349 csr167@yahoo.com 

Roth James Belmont 617-484-2261 lionroth4@verizon.net 

Seeto Cissy Holliston 508-879-3568 ccjj6417@gmail.com 

Skinner Bill Wrentham 508-733-3255 skin44@msn.com 


